
1

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 樋口　愛夏 常磐小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

3 窪　ひなの 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 春木　陽菜 中央小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

5 伊佐治　朋華 川島小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

2

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 武田　栞奈 三重西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 北口　結悠 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 三星 茜 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 一色　恭花 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 石井　あい莉 あがた小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 野々山　遥香 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 山本　芽依 三重小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 中川　実咲 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 加藤　星来 羽津小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 石原　彩葉 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 中西 一葉 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 山田　乃蒼 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 横山　大翔 常盤小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

3 石原　琉生 常盤小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 前川　琳都 四郷小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

5 西願　碧十 常盤西小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

5

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 後藤　悠杜 内部小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 川田　重寿 県小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 吉田　林太郎 富洲原小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 山下　泰志 大矢知興譲小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 中本　吏音 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 西願　嵩真 常盤西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

1.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

1.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

1.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

-2-

1.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

1.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ



6

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 永野　優之祐 常磐西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 上野　誠 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 服部　弘武 常盤小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 高橋　梛 羽津小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 村上　創麻 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 種瀬　蓮人 川島小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

7

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 若林 亮佑 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 山口　理斗 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 小﨑　蓮 八郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 内田　颯祐 三重小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 山下　琉太郎 四郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 中上　湊介 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

8

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 奥西　由優梨 暁小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 種瀬　里菜 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　咲香 大谷台小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 前川　ことみ 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

9

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 太田　愛子 橋北小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 桂山　七海 下野小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 石川　心晴 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 岩花　友唯奈 富洲原小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

10

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 加藤　美羽 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 市瀬　琴菜 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 服部　美琴 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 石井　くれあ あがた小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 日比野　未侑 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

ー３－

1.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

1.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

1.【グループ：C】女子50m自由形C

1.【グループ：C】女子50m自由形C

1.【グループ：C】女子50m自由形C



11

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 小西　朝陽 笹川小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 吉本　海稀 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 柳瀬　柚希 海蔵小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 林　泰駕 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

12

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 伊藤　大智 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 斎木　滉心 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 寺野　颯人 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 服部　宏哉 常盤小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 川田　重斡 県小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

13

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 奥川　隼仁 日永小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 牧田　龍 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 大川　航平 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 武田　悠汰 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 木村　惺 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

14

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 亀田　殿 楠小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 鈴木　太介 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 塩野　歩夢 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　豪 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 水谷　隼麻 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

15

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 北口　結悠 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 伊佐治　朋華 川島小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 中西 一葉 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 石原　彩葉 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 山田　乃蒼 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 安居　詩子 羽津小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

16

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1.【グループ：C】男子50m自由形C

1.【グループ：C】男子50m自由形C

2.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m平泳ぎＢ

2.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m平泳ぎＢ

1.【グループ：C】男子50m自由形C

ー４－

1.【グループ：C】男子50m自由形C



1 前川　琳都 四郷小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

2 吉田　林太郎 富洲原小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 中本　吏音 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 石田　大稀 楠小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 日比野　功弥 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 横山　大翔 常盤小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

17

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 山口　理斗 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 内田　颯祐 三重小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 廣﨑　啓人 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 小﨑　蓮 八郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 中上　湊介 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 若林 亮佑 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

18

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 北口　真悠 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 服部　美琴 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 石井　くれあ あがた小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 桂山　七海 下野小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 奥西　由優梨 暁小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

19

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 小西　朝陽 笹川小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 奥川　隼仁 日永小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 板東　千歳 神前小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 亀田　殿 楠小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 柳瀬　柚希 海蔵小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 林　泰駕 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

20

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 斎木　滉心 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 壹岐　公平 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 栗田　樹 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 川澄　龍正 羽津小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 牧田　龍 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 塩野　歩夢 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

21

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 横山　彩椰音 常盤小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

ー５－

3.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m背泳ぎＢ

2.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m平泳ぎＢ

2.【グループ：C】男子50m平泳ぎC

2.【グループ：C】男子50m平泳ぎC

2.【グループ：C】女子50m平泳ぎC



3 中川　実咲 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 野々山　遥香 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 武田　栞奈 三重西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

22

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 永野　優之祐 常磐西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 石田　大稀 楠小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 山下　琉太郎 四郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 村上　創麻 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

23

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　咲香 大谷台小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 小﨑　凛夏 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 中村　碧緒 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 加藤　美羽 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

24

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 武田　悠汰 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 大川　航平 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 廣畑　結翔 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 亀井　優介 笹川小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

25

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 樋口　愛夏 常磐小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

3 石井　あい莉 あがた小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 横山　彩椰音 常盤小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

26

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 窪　ひなの 内部東小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 一色　恭花 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 加藤　星来 羽津小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m背泳ぎＢ

4.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50mバタフライＢ

3.【グループ：C】女子50m背泳ぎC

4.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50mバタフライＢ

ー６－

3.【グループ：C】男子50m背泳ぎC



5 太田　愛子 橋北小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

27

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 日比野　功弥 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 高橋　梛 羽津小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 廣﨑　啓人 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 服部　弘武 常盤小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 上野　誠 内部東小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 山下　泰志 大矢知興譲小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

28

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 佐々木　琴美 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 日比野　未侑 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

29

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 前川　陽斗 四郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　大智 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 伊藤　豪 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 服部　宏哉 常盤小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 久野　遙真 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 木村　惺 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

30

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

31

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 石川　心晴 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 佐々木　琴美 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 北口　真悠 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 林　寛夏 橋北小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 種瀬　里菜 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4.【グループ：C】男子50mバタフライC

5.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m自由形Ｃ

4.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50mバタフライＢ

4.【グループ：C】女子50mバタフライC

ー７－

4.【混合】４×５０ｍメドレーリレー

チーム名 第１泳者　・　第２泳者　・　第３泳者　・　第4泳者

興譲ドルフィンズ 加藤　美羽　・　田中　れい　・　水谷　隼麻　・　塩野　歩夢



32

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 前川　陽斗 四郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 鈴木　太介 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 桑田　朗孝 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

33

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 壹岐　公平 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 守口　波瑠 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 髙木　悠煌 常盤小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 水谷　隼麻 大矢知興譲小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

34

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 前川　ことみ 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

35

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 桑田　朗孝 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 川澄　龍正 羽津小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 吉本　海稀 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

36

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 守口　波瑠 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 板東　千歳 神前小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 亀井　優介 笹川小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 髙木　悠煌 常盤小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

37

5.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m自由形Ｃ

5.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m自由形Ｃ

ー８－

7.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m背泳ぎＣ

6.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m平泳ぎＣ

6.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m平泳ぎＣ

6.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m平泳ぎＣ



名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 小﨑　凛夏 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 中村　碧緒 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

38

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 廣畑　結翔 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

39

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 林　寛夏 橋北小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

40

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 久野　遙真 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

41

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

８.【混合】４×５０ｍフリーリレー

ー９－

7.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100mバタフライＣ

7.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m背泳ぎＣ

7.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100mバタフライＣ

チーム名 第１泳者　・　第２泳者　・　第３泳者　・　第4泳者

アッシー 中上　湊介　・　石井　あい莉　・　伊藤　咲香　・　高橋　梛



ー１０－


